
 
 

Agent Draw 
27 March to 23 June 2024 

selxnsw.com.au 
#HAMMERTIME 

 

 
 

Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 27 March 
Prime Cattle – Cancelled 
Monthly Store Cattle – Cancelled 

1 Holman Tolmie 
2 Elders 
3 MD & JJ Anderson 
4 Butt Livestock 
5 Agstock 
6 Michael Hall Livestock 
7 Delta Livestock 
8 Duncombe & Co 
9 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
10 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
11 Nutrien Livestock 
12 Ray White Livestock 

 
 

Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 3 April 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 4 April 

1 Delta Livestock 
2 Agstock 
3 Butt Livestock 
4 MD & JJ Anderson 
5 Ray White Livestock 
6 Holman Tolmie 
7 Michael Hall Livestock 
8 Nutrien Livestock 
9 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
10 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
11 Elders 
12 Duncombe & Co 

 
  



 
 

Agent Draw 
27 March to 23 June 2024 

selxnsw.com.au 
#HAMMERTIME 

 

 
Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 10 April 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 11 April 
Special Weaner Cattle – Friday, 12 April 

1 Michael Hall Livestock 
2 Nutrien Livestock 
3 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
4 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
5 Elders 
6 Duncombe & Co 
7 Delta Livestock 
8 Agstock 
9 Butt Livestock 
10 MD & JJ Anderson 
11 Ray White Livestock 
12 Holman Tolmie 

 
 
 

Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 17 April 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 18 April 

1 Agstock 
2 Butt Livestock 
3 MD & JJ Anderson 
4 Ray White Livestock 
5 Holman Tolmie 
6 Delta Livestock 
7 Nutrien Livestock 
8 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
9 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
10 Elders 
11 Duncombe & Co 
12 Michael Hall Livestock 

 
 



 
 

Agent Draw 
27 March to 23 June 2024 

selxnsw.com.au 
#HAMMERTIME 

 

 
Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 24 April 
Prime Cattle – Cancelled 
Monthly Store Cattle – Cancelled 

1 Nutrien Livestock 
2 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
3 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
4 Elders 
5 Duncombe & Co 
6 Michael Hall Livestock 
7 Agstock 
8 Butt Livestock 
9 MD & JJ Anderson 
10 Ray White Livestock 
11 Holman Tolmie 
12 Delta Livestock 

 

 
Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 1 May 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 2 May 
Monthly Store Cattle – Friday, 3 May 

1 Butt Livestock 
2 MD & JJ Anderson 
3 Ray White Livestock 
4 Holman Tolmie 
5 Delta Livestock 
6 Agstock 
7 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
8 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
9 Elders 
10 Duncombe & Co 
11 Michael Hall Livestock 
12 Nutrien Livestock 

 
 
 



 
 

Agent Draw 
27 March to 23 June 2024 

selxnsw.com.au 
#HAMMERTIME 

 

 
Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 8 May 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 9 May 

1 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
2 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
3 Elders 
4 Duncombe & Co 
5 Michael Hall Livestock 
6 Nutrien Livestock 
7 Butt Livestock 
8 MD & JJ Anderson 
9 Ray White Livestock 
10 Holman Tolmie 
11 Delta Livestock 
12 Agstock 

 

 
 

Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 15 May 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 16 May 
Special Weaner Cattle – Friday, 17 May 

1 MD & JJ Anderson 
2 Ray White Livestock 
3 Holman Tolmie 
4 Delta Livestock 
5 Agstock 
6 Butt Livestock 
7 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
8 Elders 
9 Duncombe & Co 
10 Michael Hall Livestock 
11 Nutrien Livestock 
12 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 

 
 
 



 
 

Agent Draw 
27 March to 23 June 2024 

selxnsw.com.au 
#HAMMERTIME 

 

 
 

Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 22 May 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 23 May 

1 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
2 Elders 
3 Duncombe & Co 
4 Michael Hall Livestock 
5 Nutrien Livestock 
6 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
7 MD & JJ Anderson 
8 Ray White Livestock 
9 Holman Tolmie 
10 Delta Livestock 
11 Agstock 
12 Butt Livestock 

 
 

Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 29 May 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 30 May 
Monthly Store Cattle – Friday, 31 May 

1 Ray White Livestock 
2 Holman Tolmie 
3 Delta Livestock 
4 Agstock 
5 Butt Livestock 
6 MD & JJ Anderson 
7 Elders 
8 Duncombe & Co 
9 Michael Hall Livestock 
10 Nutrien Livestock 
11 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
12 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 

 

 
 



 
 

Agent Draw 
27 March to 23 June 2024 

selxnsw.com.au 
#HAMMERTIME 

 

 
Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 5 June 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 6 June 

1 Elders 
2 Duncombe & Co 
3 Michael Hall Livestock 
4 Nutrien Livestock 
5 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
6 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
7 Ray White Livestock 
8 Holman Tolmie 
9 Delta Livestock 
10 Agstock 
11 Butt Livestock 
12 MD & JJ Anderson 

 
 
 

Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 12 June 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 13 June 

1 Holman Tolmie 
2 Delta Livestock 
3 Agstock 
4 Butt Livestock 
5 MD & JJ Anderson 
6 Ray White Livestock 
7 Duncombe & Co 
8 Michael Hall Livestock 
9 Nutrien Livestock 
10 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
11 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
12 Elders 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Agent Draw 
27 March to 23 June 2024 

selxnsw.com.au 
#HAMMERTIME 

 

 
 

Prime Lamb & Sheep – Wednesday, 19 June 
Prime Cattle – Thursday, 20 June 

1 Duncombe & Co 
2 Michael Hall Livestock 
3 Nutrien Livestock 
4 Jim Hindmarsh & Son 
5 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon & Co 
6 Elders 
7 Holman Tolmie 
8 Delta Livestock 
9 Agstock 
10 Butt Livestock 
11 MD & JJ Anderson 
12 Ray White Livestock 

 
 


